25. uskrsnji medjunarodni plivacki miting 2024
Novi Sad, 20/4/2024

Disciplina 1
20/04/2024 - 11:05

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupa lod17

2
3
4
5

BAROVIC, Ognjen
DANILIN, Arsenije
KNEZEVIC, DAnilo
RISTIC, Luka

Grupa 2 od 17

2
3
4
5
6
7

SUNIC, Lazar
OSTOJIC, Konstantin
KORUNOVSKI, Janko
STELJA, Nikola
GAJIC, Aleksandar
GAJIC, Filip

Grupa 3 od 17

O~NO OTh WN P

RISTIC, Nemanja
JEVIC, Dusan
PAPIC, Gavrilo
MIHAJLOV, Filip
TANASKOVSKI, Filip
MILENKOVIC, Vuk
CVEJIC, Dusan
TRAJKOVIC, Aleksa

Grupa 4 od 17

O ~NO Ul WNPE

MRDJEN, Veljko
MILAKOVIC, Uro$
BUHA, Mihajlo
VUKSANOVIC, Stefan
NIKOLIC, LAzar
BOSNJAK, Strahinja
TOT, Relja

RAPAJIC, Stefan

Grupa5od 17

O~NOOT A WNPE

SOLDO, Vuk
BAKARIC, Bogdan
JAJIC, Teodor
DESPOTOVIC, Teodor
KANKARAS, Vuk
ARSIC, Ignjat
MILANOVIC, Relja
MALESEVIC, Nikola

GR.

15
16
13
14

13
13
13
13
13
13

16
15
15
15
17
15
18
14

15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15

14
16
14
16
14
14
15
15

Bjelica

Novi Sad
Vojvodina

PK Arena 2015

Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Dinamo Pancevo
Vojvodina

Vrbas

Vrbas

PK Arena 2015
Novi Sad
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Dinamo Pancevo
Vojvodina

Novi Sad

Tek

Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
PK Arena 2015
PK Arena 2015
Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Novi Sad

Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Vojvodina

2535

255555355 2538353

255355575

=

1:12.48
1:10.17
1:05.23
1:08.84
1:10.95
1:12.88
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25. uskrsnji medjunarodni plivacki miting 2024
Novi Sad, 20/4/2024

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 od 17

00O ~NO Ul h WN -

KRSTIC, Pavle
RADMAN, Petar
RUTONJSKI, Gavrilo
BUKVIC, Mihajlo
MARINKOVIC, Nemanja
AMIDZIC, Pavle

UCUR, Danilo
PETROVIC, Mihailo

Grupa 7 od 17

0O ~NO O WNPE

ZUBOVIC, Branislav
VRACEVIC, Darko
NISEVIC, Petar
PERISIC, Stefan
MLADENOVIC, Marsej
TRBOJEVIC, Uros
ZORBOSKI, Vanja
RADIC, Srdan

Grupa 8 od 17

O~NOOA,WDN P

JOKIC, Vukan Vukasin
MARKOVIC, Aleksa
GERATOVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Stefan
SKENDEROVIC, Nikola
KONJEVIC, Vasilije
ARMUS, Milija
KOZAREV, Aleksa

Grupa 9 od 17

00O ~NO Ul h WN -

GRAHOVAC, Mateja
BOGOJEVIC, Pavle
MARINKOQOV, Vuk
SEKEROVIC, Milos
TEPAVCEVIC, Veljko
LAZIC, Aleksej
NIKOLIC, Luka
BIZJAK, Andrej

Grupa 10 od 17

O~NO O WNPE

PATARCIC, Kosta
MALJKOVIC, Maksim
ROMIC, Luka
PERIC, Ognjen
IVANKOVIC, Ognjen
MILOJKOVIC, Matea
PATARCIC, Relja
RANKOVIC, Uros

16
17
15
15
14
15
15
14

14
15
14
15
15
17
16
14

14
15
16
15
15
14
16
16

14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15

17
15
16
14
15
15
15
15

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Novi Sad

Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad
Vojvodina

PK Arena 2015

Novi Sad

Tek

Dinamo Pancevo
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Delfin Vrbas
Novi Sad

Dinamo Pancevo

Bjelica

Novi Sad

Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
PK Arena 2015
Delfin Vrbas

PK Arena 2015

Vojvodina

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Prozivka
Novi Sad

Spartak Prozivka
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Prozivka
Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina

Novi Sad

Spartak Prozivka
Dinamo Pancevo

1:04.08
59.09
57.84
57.28
57.49
58.08

1:01.10

1:04.23

55.41
54.31
53.77
53.15
53.38
54.22
55.27
56.73

52.48
52.13
51.05
50.28
50.75
51.15
52.32
52.84

50.01
49.25
49.08
48.97
49.03
49.10
49.52
50.24

47.20
45.98
45.74
44.95
44.98
45.93
47.12
47.79
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25. uskrsnji medjunarodni plivacki miting 2024
Novi Sad, 20/4/2024

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 17
SOLDATOV, Kostja
POPOVIC, Luka

BOKAN, Aleksandar
STANCUL, Vojislav
KORDIN, Aleksa
RUNCEV, Maksim
DRAGOJLOVIC, Uros

00O ~NO Ul h WN -

Grupa 12 od 17

SABO, Jovan
LAZAR, Mihajlo

DURASOVIC, Aleksej
PROLE, Viadimir
DAVIDOVAC, Relja
TORBICA, borde
ALEKSIC, Mateja

0O ~NO O WNPE

Grupa 13 od 17
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
VOLODAR, Mateja
DOKIC, Pavle
DJUKIC, Filip
AGOVIC, Vukasin

VUKOVIC, Vojin
GRBIC, Ognjen

O~NOOA,WDN P

Grupa 14 od 17

SLJIVO, Filip

MATIC, Stefan
TOPIC, Andrija
SESIC, Andrija

SIC, Aleksandar
TESANOVIC, Veljko
BOLOZANOV, Ognjen
BUKVIC, Stefan

00O ~NO Ul h WN -

Grupa 15 od 17
MARKOVIC, Nemanja
CELAR, Nemanja
FILIPOVIC, Andrej
STANTIC, Marko
FILIPOVIC, Nemanja
FILIPOVIC, Luka
BERIC, David
STARCEVIC, Novak

O~NO O WNPE

KNEZEVIC, Aleksandar

MILOSAVLJIEV, Damjan

MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej

16
16
14
15
16
14
15
15

15
14
14
15
14
14
14
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina
Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Prozivka
Proleter

Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Prozivka
Swim Star
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica

Novi Sad

Tek

Proleter
Vojvodina
Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Proleter

Spartak Subotica

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Prozivka
Bjelica

Dinamo Pancevo
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Prozivka

44.00
43.60
43.04
42.00
42.00
43.29
43.85
44.31

41.48
40.48
39.92
38.98
39.03
39.94
40.78
41.75

37.74
36.92
34.72
34.14
34.17
34.88
37.20
38.76

48.34
46.61
46.23
45.52
45.93
46.61
48.12
48.50

45.21
42.89
41.30
40.75
41.05
42.26
43.26
45.27
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25. uskrsnji medjunarodni plivacki miting 2024
Novi Sad, 20/4/2024

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 16 od 17
ALEKSIC, Marko
MILJANIC, Stefan
TORBICA, Luka
BOCARAC, Ivan
BERIC, Luka

00O ~NO Ul h WN -

KANIZAI, David

Grupa 17 od 17

KOMADINA, Uros
SIPOSKI, Teodor

WOLLRAB, Luka
RAKIC, Strahinja

IVKOVIC, Veljko
MILETIC, Andrej

0O ~NO O WNPE

MITRIC, Nedjeljko
RUSOVAN, Nikola

SOKOLAI, Aleksandar

KOVACEVIC, Stefan

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Proleter
Vojvodina
Dinamo Pancevo
Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Delfin Vrbas
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Prozivka

Proleter
Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda
PK Ljubljana
Proleter

Bjelica

Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo

39.03
37.62
36.49
36.19
36.41
37.23
38.56
40.12

36.07
34.56
33.92
31.21
32.80
33.98
34.85
36.11
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